
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201142Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201142 -- CARLETTE HARRIS - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:40 am1205 ELMIRA ST & RAPIER AVE

 3 6:42 am1260 ELMIRA ST & ANN ST @ ST JOAN OF ARK CATHOLIC

 4 6:50 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201142 -- CARLETTE HARRIS - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:15 pmDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:46 pm1260 ELMIRA ST & ANN ST @ ST JOAN OF ARK CATHOLIC

 4 2:49 pm1205 ELMIRA ST & RAPIER AVE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

2012109Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012109 -- JULIUS (RICK) CANNON - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:20 amGENERAL BULLARD AVE & BIT AND SPUR RD

 3 6:25 amLAKEWOOD DR & AIRPORT BLVD

 4 6:30 amAIRPORT BLVD & AIRPORT SERVICE RD @ IHOP

 5 6:33 amYESTER OAKS DR & AIRPORT SERVICE RD

 6 6:38 am3246 DAUPHIN ST @ TACO BELL

 7 6:42 amDAUPHIN ST & W PIERPONT DR @ VIVA HEALTH

 8 6:48 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 9 7:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 2012109 -- JULIUS (RICK) CANNON - FROM MURPHY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:48 pmSAGE AVE N & DAUPHIN ST @ NO. GATE SHOPPING CTR.

 4 2:50 pm3246 DAUPHIN ST @ TACO BELL

 5 3:00 pmYESTER OAKS DR & AIRPORT SERVICE RD

 6 3:06 pmAIRPORT BLVD & AIRPORT SERVICE RD @ IHOP

 7 3:12 pmLAKEWOOD DR & AIRPORT BLVD

 8 3:15 pmJUNE ST & SUNSET DR S

 9 3:16 pmBIT AND SPUR RD & GENERAL BULLARD AVE

 10 3:45 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201298Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201298 -- LISA EARLY - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:40 amOLD SHELL RD & IVY ST

 3 6:50 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201298 -- LISA EARLY - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:48 pmOLD SHELL RD & IVY ST

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201449Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201449 -- RUSS NELSON - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:40 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:30 amPOTTER DR & EMOGENE ST

 3 6:33 amW TALLY CT & EMOGENE ST

 4 6:40 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201449 -- RUSS NELSON - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:20 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:50 pmEMOGENE ST & W TALLY CT

 4 2:53 pmEMOGENE STREET & POTTER DRIVE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201456Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201456 -- AMBER BARNHILL - MURPHY ROUTE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:15 amKNOLLWOOD DR & LONG MEADOW RD

 3 6:16 amHANGING MOSS CT & LONG MEADOW RD

 4 6:19 amSPRUCEWOOD DR & WOODHILLCREST DR

 5 6:20 amPINE NEEDLE DR W & SARASOTA DR

 6 6:22 amLIGHTERWOOD CT & TIMBERLY RD S

 7 6:23 amHICKORY LN & TIMBERLY RD W

 8 6:25 am1701 HILLCREST RD

 9 6:28 amCHARINGWOOD BLVD & HILLCREST RD

 10 6:30 amCHRISTOPHER DR E & COTTAGE HILL RD

 11 6:34 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & DOGWOOD CT N

 12 6:50 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201456 -- AMBER BARNHILL - MURPHY ROUTE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:55 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & DOGWOOD CT N

 4 2:58 pmKNOLLWOOD DR & LONG MEADOW RD

 5 2:59 pmHANGING MOSS CT & LONG MEADOW RD

 6 3:03 pmSPRUCEWOOD DR & WOODHILLCREST DR

 7 3:04 pmPINE NEEDLE DR W & SARASOTA DR

 8 3:05 pmLIGHTERWOOD CT & TIMBERLY RD S

 9 3:07 pmHICKORY LN & TIMBERLY RD W

 10 3:08 pm1701 HILLCREST RD

 11 3:10 pmCHARINGWOOD BLVD & HILLCREST RD

 12 3:13 pmCHRISTOPHER DR E & COTTAGE HILL RD

 13 3:15 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & HUFFMAN DR W

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201490Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201490 -- LAGREETA SWOPES - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:21 amDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:40 am2656 PATHWAY PL

 3 6:45 amOLD SHELL RD & MARTIN ST

 4 6:47 amOLD SHELL RD & RANDOLPH ST

 5 6:50 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201490 -- LAGREETA SWOPES - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:09 pmDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:35 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:45 pmOLD SHELL ROAD & RANDOLPH STREET

 4 2:50 pmOLD SHELL RD & MARTIN ST

 5 2:54 pm2656 PATHWAY PL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201499Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201499 -- TOMEKA THOMAS - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:46 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 5:46 amHALLS MILL ACC & HALLS MILL RD @ CHURCH NEXT TO MI

 3 5:47 amROCHELLE ST & HALLS MILL RD

 4 5:48 amHALLS MILL RD @ DEMETROPOLIS @ WOODSIDE APTS (HALL

 5 5:49 amCHAUCER DR & DEMETROPOLIS SERV RD

 6 5:50 amPOLARIS DR & REGULUS DR

 7 5:54 amKNOB HILL DR & COALESWAY DR

 8 5:54 amCRESTVIEW DR & BELVEDERE ST

 9 5:55 amBIRCHWOOD DR E & FALOW RD

 10 5:55 amKNOB HILL DR & REGENCY DR

 11 5:55 amCRESTVIEW DR & SHAN DR E

 12 6:02 amALDEN DR & HALLS MILL RD

 13 6:30 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201499 -- TOMEKA THOMAS - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:14 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 3:08 pm4536 HALLS MILL RD @ MILL RUN APTS

 4 3:12 pmHALLS MILL RD @ ROCHELLE ST

 5 3:14 pmHALLS MILL RD @ DEMETROPOLIS @ WOODSIDE APTS (HALL

 6 3:19 pmCHAUCER DR & DEMETROPOLIS SERV RD

 7 3:21 pmPOLARIS DR & REGULUS DR

 8 3:22 pmANTARES LN & DEMETROPOLIS SERV RD

 9 3:22 pmKNOB HILL DR & COALESWAY DR

 10 3:25 pmKNOB HILL DR & REGENCY DR

 11 3:26 pmBIRCHWOOD DR E & FALOW RD

 12 3:29 pmWINCHESTER DR & BELVEDERE ST

 13 3:31 pmCRESTVIEW DR & BELVEDERE ST

 14 3:35 pmHALLS MILL ACC & HALLS MILL RD @ CHURCH NEXT TO MI

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201663Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201663 -- ANTHONY FRANKS - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:42 amDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 5:55 amAIRPORT BLUD. & HIGHLAND WOODS DR E

 3 5:56 am6200 AIRPORT BLVD @ GREENTREE APTS

 4 5:57 amHILLCREST RD & AIRPORT BLVD @ ALABAMA POWER CO

 5 5:58 am271 HILLCREST RD @ WILLOW CREEK APTS

 6 6:00 amOLD SHELL RD & WEST DR @ ANDERS BOOK STORE

 7 6:01 amOLD SHELL RD & EAST DR

 8 6:20 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201663 -- ANTHONY FRANKS - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:14 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:58 pmAIRPORT BLVD & RIDGEFIELD RD

 4 2:59 pmAIRPORT BLVD & HIGHLAND WOODS DR E

 5 3:00 pm6200 AIRPORT BLVD @ GREEN TREE APT

 6 3:02 pmHILLCREST RD & AIRPORT BLVD @ ALABAMA POWER CO

 7 3:04 pm271 HILLCREST RD @ WILLOW CREEK APTS

 8 3:06 pmOLD SHELL RD & WEST DR @ ANDERS BOOK STORE

 9 3:07 pmOLD SHELL RD & EAST DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201664Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201664 -- STACY FOWLER - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:23 am4950 GOVERNMENT BLVD @ SAND PIPER APT

 3 6:25 amVISTA RIDGE & GIRBY RD (ENTRANCE OF VISTA RIDGE)

 4 6:27 am3400 LLOYDS LN @ TURTLE CREEK APTS

 5 6:30 am3205 LLOYDS LN @ HUNTERS POINT APTS

 6 6:32 amLLOYDS LN & LINDHOLM DR

 7 6:33 amHAMPTON OAKS DR & LLOYDS LN

 8 6:35 amLLOYDS LN & SMITH LN

 9 6:51 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201664 -- STACEY FOWLER - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:14 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:55 pm4950 GOVERNMENT BLVD SANDPIPER APT

 4 3:00 pmVISTA RIDGE & GIRBY (ENTRANCE OF VISTA RIDGE)

 5 3:03 pm3400 LLOYDS LN @ TURTLE CREEK APTS.

 6 3:05 pm3205 LLOYDS LN @ HUNTER'S POINTE APTS.

 7 3:07 pmLLOYDS LN & LINDHOLM DR

 8 3:10 pmLLOYDS LANE & HAMPTON OAKS DR

 9 3:12 pmLLOYDS LN & SMITH LN

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201834Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201834 -- ANGELA HARWOOD - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:11 amDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:16 amPERIN ROAD & PERIN PLACE

 3 6:17 amLONGLEAF DRIVE & TIMBERLANE DRIVE

 4 6:18 amLONGLEAF DR & TIMBERLINE RDG

 5 6:19 amLONGLEAF DRIVE & LARCHMONT DRIVE

 6 6:20 amMAUDELAYNE DRIVE NORTH & EMELYE DRIVE

 7 6:24 amTABARD DRIVE & DANDALE DRIVE

 8 6:28 amARRINGTON DRIVE & MEDFORD DRIVE NORTH

 9 6:30 amLONGRIDGE DR N & WENLOCK CT

 10 6:31 amLANSDOWNE DR & LONGRIDGE DR E

 11 6:32 amLANSDOWNE DR & NORTON DR

 12 6:33 amOUTLEY DRIVE & LANSDOWNE DRIVE

 13 6:34 amOUTLEY DR & SUSANA WAY

 14 6:36 amISABEL WAY E & MEDFORD DR E

 15 6:38 amMEDFORD DR E & LANSDOWNE DR

 16 6:40 amMEDFORD DR E & DREXEL DR

 17 6:55 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 18 7:11 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201834 -- ANGELA HARWOOD - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:11 pmDEPART HALLS MILL SITE

 2 2:20 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 3:00 pmPERIN ROAD & PERIN PLACE

 4 3:01 pmLONGLEAF DRIVE & TIMBERLANE DRIVE

 5 3:02 pmLONGLEAF DR & TIMBERLINE RDG

 6 3:03 pmLONGLEAF DRIVE & LARCHMONT DRIVE

 7 3:05 pmMAUDELAYNE DRIVE NORTH & EMELYE DRIVE

 8 3:09 pmTABARD DRIVE & DANDALE DRIVE

 9 3:13 pmARRINGTON DRIVE & MEDFORD DRIVE NORTH

 10 3:14 pmLONGRIDGE DR N & WENLOCK CT

 11 3:15 pmLANSDOWNE DR & LONGRIDGE DR E

 12 3:16 pmLANSDOWNE DR & NORTON DR

 13 3:17 pmOUTLEY DRIVE & LANSDOWNE DRIVE

 14 3:18 pmOUTLEY DR & SUSANA WAY

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

 15 3:21 pmISABEL WAY E & MEDFORD DR E

 16 3:23 pmMEDFORD DR E & LANSDOWNE DR

 17 3:25 pmMEDFORD DR E & DREXEL DR

 18 3:33 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201840Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201840 -- BRENDA WASHINGTON - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:10 amGREENLEAF RD & LONGLEAF DR

 3 6:11 amGREENLEAF RD & EAST RD

 4 6:12 amGRADE RD & EAST RD

 5 6:13 am2753 KNOLLWOOD DR

 6 6:15 amLEESBURG BLVD & KNOLLWOOD DR

 7 6:18 amRAMADA DR W & RIO VISTA DR

 8 6:20 amWEST RD & MCPHERSON ST

 9 6:21 amN FREEMONT DR & KNOLLWOOD DR

 10 6:22 amGREEN TREE RD & KNOLLWOOD DR

 11 6:23 am1651 KNOLLWOOD DR @ KNOLLWOOD APTS.

 12 6:50 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201840 -- BRENDA WASHINGTON - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:14 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:57 pmN FREEMONT DR & KNOLLWOOD DR

 4 2:58 pmGREEN TREE RD & KNOLLWOOD DR

 5 2:59 pm1651 KNOLLWOOD DR @ KNOLLWOOD APTS.

 6 3:04 pmWEST RD & MCPHERSON ST

 7 3:06 pmRAMADA DR W & RIO VISTA DR

 8 3:08 pmLEESBURG BLVD & KNOLLWOOD DR

 9 3:09 pm2753 KNOLLWOOD DR

 10 3:12 pmGRADE RD & EAST RD

 11 3:13 pmGREENLEAF RD & EAST RD

 12 3:15 pmGREENLEAF RD & LONGLEAF DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201870Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201870 -- ANNA SEALS - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:22 am4612 SPRINGHILL AVE (CARONDOLET APTS)

 3 6:31 amN UNIVERSITY BLVD & OLD SHELL RD

 4 6:32 amCOSGROVE DR & OLD SHELL RD

 5 6:34 amOLD SHELL RD & BORDER DR E

 6 6:35 am3811 OLD SHELL RD @ WILMER HALL

 7 6:37 amN WACKER LN & OLD SHELL RD @ APARTMENTS

 8 6:46 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201870 -- ANNA SEALS - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:50 pmN WACKER LN & OLD SHELL RD @ APARTMENTS

 4 2:52 pm3811 OLD SHELL RD @ WILMER HALL

 5 2:56 pm4612 SPRINGHILL AVE (CARONDOLET APTS)

 6 3:00 pmN UNIVERSITY BLVD & OLD SHELL RD

 7 3:02 pmCOSGROVE DR & OLD SHELL RD

 8 3:05 pmOLD SHELL RD & BORDER DR E

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201883Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201883 -- MARKALE JACKSON - TO MURPHY HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:37 amWASHINGTON AVE S & CHARLESTON ST

 3 6:39 amWASHINGTON AVE S & AUGUSTA ST

 4 6:40 amWASHINGTON AVE S & SELMA ST

 5 6:41 amTEXAS ST ( ACROSS FROM ST LUKE CHURCH)

 6 6:51 amMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

ZONE 4 - 201883  -- MARKALE JACKSON - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 2:40 pmMURPHY HIGH SCHOOL (0530)

 3 2:48 pmTEXAS ST ( ACROSS FROM ST LUKE CHURCH)

 4 2:50 pmWASHINGTON AVE S & SELMA ST

 5 2:51 pmWASHINGTON AVE S & AUGUSTA ST

 6 2:52 pmWASHINGTON AVE S & CHARLESTON ST

Mobile County Schools


